
FCC / FAI
Development Officers

Dublin 15
Paul Breen 

(083) 879 3692
Paul.Breen@fai.ie

Paul Keogh 
(086) 044 4435

Paul.Keogh@fai.ie

North Fingal

Transition Year Programme

Martin Doyle
(086) 770 0772

Martin.Doyle@fai.ie

Denis Hyland
(087) 127 3242
Denis.Hyland@fai.ie

Swords/Tyrrelstown/Mulhuddart

Jamie Wilson
(086) 047 2135
Jamie.Wilson@fai.ie

East Fingal

Sharon Boyle
(087) 132 3260
Sharon.Boyle@fai.ie
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